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WORK AUTHORIZATION DOCUMENT

Control Account Information

Revisions

CR# Date

13-006 1/24/13

13-015 9/4/13

CA Title
Construction Hall C Infrastructure

CA Description

Construction of infrastructure associated with
cryogenic, vacuum and remote rotation systems of
SHMS magnetic spectrometer

CA WBS Number
1.4.3.6

CA Planned Start Date
5Jan 09
(Subject to Federal Budget Approval)

CA Projected Finish Date
23 Dec 15

CA Budget
$9,608K (burd/esc $)

CA Manager
Howard Fenker

Work Packages

WP WBS Number

WP Title

14.3.6.2 Construction Hall C Infrastructure Support Structure

1.4.3.6.3 Construction Hall C Infrastructure Shield House

14.3.6.4 Construction Hall C Infrastructure Cryogenic System

1.4.3.6.5 Construction Hall C Infrastructure Vacuum System

1.4.3.6.6 Construction Hall C Infrastructure Cabling

1.4.3.6.7 Construction Hall C Infrastructure SOS Pivot Modifications

1.4.3.6.8 Construction Hall C Infrastructure Installation

Approvals

PMO
K. Krug

Date
9/4/13

Associate Project Manager
G. Young

Date
9/4/13

Project Manager
C. H. Rode

Date
9/4/13

Acceptance

Control Account Manager
H. Fenker

Date
9/4/13




Work Packages (continued)

Jefferson Science Associates, LLC

WP WBS
Number

WP Title

Revisions

Revisions

CR#

Date

CR#

Date

10-069

10/6/10

11-001

11/8/10

12-001

11/3/11

12-012

1/23/12

11-017

12/17/10

12-022

2/17/12

11-025

5/16/11

11-046

6/23/11

12-036

5/29/12

12-054

10/2/12
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